
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

107
90
89

119
22
32
54
5

40
666
63

771
58

674
57
37
84
14
44

166
111
558
36
46
50

55
94
39
49
91

Name

Razgatlioglu TOPRAK
Adrián GYUTAI
Stefan KERSCHBAUMER
János CHROBÁK
Daniel BUKOWSKI
Jochen ROTTER
Ivan VISAK
Viktor DUSEK
Alen GYŐRFI
Luca TOMMASINI
Kevin KOLLER
Raimund SÖLLINGER
Josef ENGERISSER
Klemens PELZL
Kevin SIEDER
Vedran MOCIBOB
Jürgen HUBER
Ayhan Aras OZKACAR
Gerald SILLIPP
Daniel BROZ
Gergő CSÁNYI
Renato NOVOSEL
Nikica ANTOLKOVIC
Ivan ORESKI
Nazim AGUS

Ante BOZIC
Richárd BÓDIS
Attila MAGDA
Hannes ZEMSAUER
Marin IVANOV

Nat

TUR
H
A
H
POL
A
HR
CZ
H
ITA
A
A
A
A
A
HR
A
A
A
CZ
H
HR
HR
HR
TUR

HR
H
H
A
HR

FMN

TMF
MAMS
OeMTC
MAMS
PZM
OeMTC
HMS
ACCR
MAMS
HMS
OeMTC
OeMTC
OeMTC
OeMTC
OeMTC
HMS
OeMTC
OeMTC
OeMTC
ACCR
MAMS
HMS
HMS
HMS
TMF

HMS
MAMS
MAMS
OeMTC
HMS

Motorcycler

Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Triumph
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Triumph
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Triumph
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki

Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Tyre

Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Du

Pi
Pi
Pi

Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Du

Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi

Team

Tomracing Motorsport Team

Paksi AMSE
Wojcik Racing Team
Team MR32

DRT Racing Team
H-Moto Team
stree-fighters.it

PSV-Wels
Team Josef Engerisser

LEITWOLF.CC RT

MT Racing
PSV-Wels
Montaze Broz Racing Team
H-Moto Team

1. HMK ZAGREB
orman racing team

1. HMK ZAGREB
Talmacsi Racing
Horimoto Racing Team
Mrsc Pettenbach
Azalea Racing

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

9
8
7
7
4

Total Tm

23:39.079
23:39.336
23:39.497
23:44.871
23:47.051
23:55.535
24:10.691
24:11.560
24:16.829
24:17.975
24:19.056
24:19.088
24:30.608
24:32.680
24:42.463
24:48.496
25:13.196
25:17.314
25:18.427
25:18.636
25:18.782
25:22.815
25:35.373
24:38.183
25:03.907

19:23.848
17:02.674
14:06.870
14:07.130
8:05.803

Best Tm

1:57.381
1:56.510
1:57.131
1:57.691
1:57.494
1:58.059
1:59.607
1:59.633
1:59.322
1:59.838
2:00.054
1:59.305
2:00.586
2:01.329
2:01.177
2:02.870
2:02.858
2:04.594
2:04.012
2:04.594
2:04.235
2:02.859
2:05.067
2:11.269
2:08.623

2:04.148
1:57.043
1:58.939
1:59.353
1:59.071

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.257

Avg. Speed

144,296

Best Lap Tm

1:56.510

Best Speed

146,460

Best Lap by

90 - Adrián GYUTAI

Printed: 2014.05.24. 19:05:37

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Tibor Uher

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship / IMRC 2014
AA Superstock 600

MODIFY OFFICIAL RESULT 1st Race

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:02:17

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km

2014.05.24. 15:40


